
DAY & DATE TOPIC NAME TIME SLOT
Monday, June 13, 2022  Important rules of noun & pronoun 5:30PM-6:30PM
Tuesday, June 14, 2022 important rules of verb 5:30PM-6:30PM

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 important rules of tense 5:30PM-6:30PM
Thursday, June 16, 2022 important rules of adjective & Adverb 5:30PM-6:30PM

Friday, June 17, 2022 important rules of preposition 5:30PM-6:30PM
Saturday, June 18, 2022 Holiday
Sunday, June 19, 2022 Holiday
Monday, June 20, 2022 important rules of conjunction & articles 5:30PM-6:30PM
Tuesday, June 21, 2022 important rules of gerund n infinitive 5:30PM-6:30PM

Wednesday, June 22, 2022 Error 1 5:30PM-6:30PM
Thursday, June 23, 2022 Error 2 5:30PM-6:30PM

Friday, June 24, 2022 Sentence Improvement 5:30PM-6:30PM
Saturday, June 25, 2022 Holiday
Sunday, June 26, 2022 Holiday
Monday, June 27, 2022 Fillers 1 5:30PM-6:30PM
Tuesday, June 28, 2022 Fillers 2 5:30PM-6:30PM

Wednesday, June 29, 2022 Cloze Test 5:30PM-6:30PM
Thursday, June 30, 2022 Cloze Test 2 5:30PM-6:30PM

Friday, July 1, 2022 Parajumble 1 5:30PM-6:30PM
Saturday, July 2, 2022 Parajumble 2 5:30PM-6:30PM
Sunday, July 3, 2022 Holiday
Monday, July 4, 2022 Word Swap 5:30PM-6:30PM
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Match The Columns 5:30PM-6:30PM

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 R.C. 5:30PM-6:30PM
Thursday, July 7, 2022 Mock 5:30PM-6:30PM


